
 

CHICAGO CITY COUNCIL 

Committee Meetings 

Week   Of 

April 6 – April 10, 2015 

 
 

DATE TIME COMMITTEE ROOM 

Monday 

6 

   

Tuesday 

7 

   

Wednesday 

8 

   

Thursday 

9 

9:30am 

10:00am 

12:00pm 
12:45pm 

Committee on Special Events, Cultural Affairs & Recreation 

Committee on Housing and Real Estate 

Committee on Pedestrian and Traffic Safety 

Landmark Commission 

C.C. 

C.C. 

201A 
201A 

Friday 

10 

   

 

Announcement: 

All City of Chicago 

and contractual employees, 

including Aldermanic Staff, are required 

to visibly wear their official City of Chicago ID at all times 

while on the 2nd and 3rd floor of City Hall. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Next City Council Meeting: Wednesday, April 15, 2015  


